
TOTAL

N D  D A Y  F O O D  T R U C K O R D E R  F O R M

ITEM TOTALPRICEQTY

WE ARE EXCITED TO ANNOUNCE THAT DON JUAN MEX-

GRILL WILL HAVE A FOOD TRUCK ON SITE FOR ND DAY

DON JUAN IS GIVING BACK 10% OF THE PROCEEDS TO ND

IF INTERESTED IN PURCHASING A LUNCH, PLEASE FILL OUT

THE FORM BELOW AND RETURN IN AN ENVELOPE TO MRS

FENTON NO LATER THAN WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 23RD.

Please note the Food Truck will have drinks and churros available to

purchase! 

*THE CAFETERIA WILL BE CLOSED THIS DAY

NAME:

__________________________________

CRUSADER TIME:

__________________________________

PAYMENT TYPE: (CIRCLE ONE)

CASH         CHECK      VENMO

2 TACOS

2 EMPANADAS

BOWL

BURRITO

QUESADILLA

$5

$5

$12

$12

$13

AN ORDER FORM MUST BE

TURNED IN NO MATTER WHICH

PAYMENT METHOD USED!


